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Date Opponent Location Time 

 Fri, Feb. 24 Buchanan Distance Classic Buchanan HS 2:00 

Sat, Feb. 25 Clovis Sprint Classic Clovis HS 10:00 

Sat, Feb. 25 Fowler Throws Classic Fowler HS 10:00 

Thu, Mar. 2 Clovis East Dual* Koligian Track 3:00 

Sat, Mar. 4 Sanger Spring Classic Sanger HS 9:00 

Wed, Mar. 8 Buchanan Dual* Buchanan HS 3:00 

Fri, Mar. 10 Clovis East Carnival  Clovis East HS 3:00 

Sat, Mar. 11 Ventura Invitational  Larrabee Stadium TBA 

Fri, Mar.17 Washington Union FS Invite Washington Union HS TBA 

Fri, Mar.17 Buchanan Gateway to T&F Buchanan HS 2:30 

Wed, Mar. 22 Tri Meet Clovis North & East  Clovis North 3:00 

Sat, Mar. 25 Avis Kelly Gilroy HS TBA 

Fri, Mar. 31 Frosh West Coast Relays Clovis East HS TBA 

Sat, Apr. 1 West Coast Relays Buchanan HS TBA 

Wed, Apr. 5 Buchanan Dual* Koligian Track 3:00 

Fri – Sat, Apr 8 – 9 Arcadia Invitational Arcadia HS 4:00/9:00 

 Sat, April 15 Bill Kearney Invite Salinas-Hartnell JC TBA 

Wed, April 19 Tri Meet Clovis & North*  Koligian Track 3:00 

Fri, April 21 Sanger Metric Classic Sanger HS 3:30 

Thu, Apr. 27 Frosh County Championship Clovis West 3:00 

Sat, Apr. 29 Sacramento Meet of Champions American River JC TBA 

Thu, May 4 TRAC League Championship* Koligian Track 3:00 

Wed, May 10 CIF Area Qualifying Clovis North 3:00 

Sat, May 20 CIF Central Section Buchanan HS 4:00 

Fri – Sat, June 2 – 3 CIF State Meet Buchanan HS TBA 

Director of Track and Field:  Gary Davis 
School Address: 3535 N. Cornelia, Fresno, CA 93722 
Phone: (559) 276-0280 Fax: (559) 276-5653 
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